Sine rodless cylinder
ø25, ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63
Clean series
12 — Special treatment on sliding part
Bore size (mm)
Cylinder stroke (mm)
Model
12-REA63

Bore size (mm)
Magnetic holding force
How to Order
Note 1) Stroke exceeding the standard stroke will be available upon request as special product.
Note 2) Intermediate stroke is available by the 1 mm interval.
Note 3) Please contact SMC if the maximum manufacturable stroke is exceeded.
+1.8
0
+1.4
0
+1.0
00 to 250 st:    , 251 to 1000 st:    ,1001 st to
Symbol
Nil
TN
TF
Type
Port type
Rc
NPT
G
12       - REA  25 - 300
166
Series  12-REA
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
Dimensions
12-REA 25 to 40
12-  REA 50/63
ZZNAEDB
12-REA63
12-REA50
100
86
66
53 30-0.033
69
55
M10 x 1.5 x 16
M8 x 1.25 x 16
188
176
M14 x 1.5 x 11.5
M12 x 1.25 x 7.5
192
180
0
032-0.039
Q x R S TC x RModel L
122
110
K
26
25
38
32
C
72.2
58.2
I
70
60
W
70
60
X
NNB
12-REA40
12-REA32
12-REA25 Rc, NPT, G 1/8
Rc, NPT, G 1/8
Rc, NPT, G 1/4 70